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BASEBALL

Date Opponent
8/6/10 Australia
8/7/10 Australia
8/8/10 Southern Stars
8/9/10 Southern Stars
8/12/10 Japan

8/15/10 Cuba

8/15/10 Korea

8/16/10 Puerto Rico
8/18/10 Canada
8/19/10 Venezuela
8/20/10 Australia
8/21/10 Japan

8/22/10 Venezuela*

Overall Results for the 2010 Women's National Team

Stadium

Coleman Field
Coleman Field
Coleman Field
Coleman Field
Jose Perez Stadium
Avacion Stadium
Avacion Stadium
Jose Perez Stadium
Jose Perez Stadium
Jose Perez Stadium
Jose Perez Stadium
Jose Perez Stadium
Jose Perez Stadium

* Denotes bronze-medal game

USA Baseball

Location

Cary, N.C.

Cary, N.C.

Cary, N.C.

Cary, N.C.

Maracay, Venezuela
Maracay, Venezuela
Maracay, Venezuela
Maracay, Venezuela
Maracay, Venezuela
Maracay, Venezuela
Maracay, Venezuela
Maracay, Venezuela
Maracay, Venezuela

Overall Record:
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Score
8-2
14-10
4-2
16-2

5-0
21-0
9-0
10-1
6-7
6-19
1-6
15-5

BASEBALL
Event Program
2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup WNT
2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup WNT
2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup WNT
2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup WNT
2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup WNT
2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup WNT
2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup WNT
2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup WNT
2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup WNT
2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup WNT
2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup WNT
2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup WNT
2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup WNT



