

## USA Baseball Overall Results for the 2010 Women's National Team



Date	Opponent	Stadium	Location	Result	Score	Event	Program
8/6/10	Australia	Coleman Field	Cary, N.C.	W	8-2	2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup	WNT
8/7/10	Australia	Coleman Field	Cary, N.C.	W	14-10	2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup	WNT
8/8/10	Southern Stars	Coleman Field	Cary, N.C.	W	4-2	2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup	WNT
8/9/10	Southern Stars	Coleman Field	Cary, N.C.	W	16-2	2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup	WNT
8/12/10	Japan	Jose Perez Stadium	Maracay, Venezuela	L	5-1	2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup	WNT
8/15/10	Cuba	Avacion Stadium	Maracay, Venezuela	W	5-0	2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup	WNT
8/15/10	Korea	Avacion Stadium	Maracay, Venezuela	W	21-0	2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup	WNT
8/16/10	Puerto Rico	Jose Perez Stadium	Maracay, Venezuela	W	9-0	2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup	WNT
8/18/10	Canada	Jose Perez Stadium	Maracay, Venezuela	W	10-1	2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup	WNT
8/19/10	Venezuela	Jose Perez Stadium	Maracay, Venezuela	L	6-7	2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup	WNT
8/20/10	Australia	Jose Perez Stadium	Maracay, Venezuela	L	6-19	2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup	WNT
8/21/10	Japan	Jose Perez Stadium	Maracay, Venezuela	L	1-6	2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup	WNT
8/22/10	Venezuela*	Jose Perez Stadium	Maracay, Venezuela	W	15-5	2010 IBAF Women's Baseball World Cup	WNT

<sup>\*</sup> Denotes bronze-medal game

Overall Record:

9-4